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Lancaster
Auction

Mon.,March 15, 1171 -

CattleCalves Hogg Sheep
Today

832 153
Last Monday

915 148 731 49
Last Year

794 69

1267 174 578 246
Monday’s Auction

819 154 806 51
Last Monday’s Auction

1066 IM 726 46.
CATTLE: Compared to

last Wednesday slaughter
steers steady to SO lower,
although Standard to low
Choice Holsteins fully
steady; cows 50-75"-higher
than hist Monday; bullocks
steady to SO higher; bolls
fully steady.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 3-4
1100-1390 lb. 38.00-38.75;
Choice mostly 2 1050-1325 lb.
38.25-39.10, Choice 2-4 1050-
1350 lb. 37.75-38.85, few
Choice 4 1200-1400 lb. 37.00-
37.75; high Good and low
Choice 231000-1325 lb. 36.85-
37.75; Holsteins 35.5036.75;
Good 23 1000-1325 lb. 35.75-
37.35; Standard and low
Good 23 1000-1250 lb. 34.75-
36.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 23 800-900 lb. 35.00-
37.50, few Choice 4 32.25-
34.00; Good 23 750-900 lb.
30.0035.00.

COWS: Around 20 head
1400-1700 lb. Utility and
Commercial 23 Holsteins
31.0032.75; Utility and high
dressing Cutter 29.5031.50;
Cutter 28.00-29.75; Canner
and low Cutter 26.00-28.00.

BULLOCKS: Choice 23
1000-1300 lb. 38.75-40.00, few
40.00-41.00; Good 23 1000-
1200 lb. 36.5039.00.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1700 lb. 37.0039.25, few
39.25-40.25; yield grade 2
1000-1350 lb. 33.2537.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
fully steady.

VEALERS: Prime 80.00-
82.50; Choice 70.00-77.00;
Good to low Choice 50.00- '
60.00; Good 42.00-53.00; ’
Standard and Good few low 1
Choice 110-125 lb. 35.00-45.00,
95-110 lb. 28.0036.00.

SHEEP: Supply included
couplelots ChoiceandPrime
new crop lambs with the
balance mainly Good wooled
lambs, small supply on offer
steady.

WOOLED LAMBS: Good
5545 lb. 35.00-45.00; couple
lots Choice and Prime 60-90
lb. new crop lambs 62.00-
67,00.

Vintage
Auction

Toe«;,M*rchii,lf7B -

CattleCalres Sheep
m 655 37Today

Last
Tuesday 797 440 13
Last Year 936 567 947

CATTLE: Compared to
last Tuesday slaughter
steers 50-1.00 lower; cows
mostly steady; bulls steady;
few sales bollocks steady.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 3-4
1150-1350 lb. 38.25-39.00;
Choice mainly 21000-1250 Ibi
38.25-39.00, 20 head 39.00
40.75, Choice 2-41000-1325 lb.
37.00-38.25, few .Choice 4
36.50-37.25; high Good and
low Choice 2-4 36.0037.50;
Good 2-3 1000-1300 lb. 35.25-
36.85; Standard and low
Good 23- 33.0034.75.

COWS: Utility and high
dressing Cutter 29.2032.00,
few 32.25-33.60; Cutter 27.25-
29.75; Canner and low Cutter
25.00-27.00.

BULLOCKS; Few Choice
2-3 1000-1250 lb. 39.1040.25.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1150-1600 lb. 35.50-37.35,
couple 21402270'1b. 36.00
38.75; yield grade 21000-1350
lb. 32.6035.10.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
mostly steady although
Standard and Good 90115 lb.
a steadyto 2.oolower.Supplyincluded 422 graded calves
with 216 being returned to
farm.

VEALERS: Choice 60.00
69.00; high Good to low
Choice 50.00-58.00; .Good
40.00-48.00; Standard and
Good 110120 lb. 30.0040.00,
90105 lb. 24.0033.00,75415 lb.
19.0024.00; few Utility and
Standard 6085lb. 10.0016.00.

RETURNED TO FARM:
75 head 100115 lb. Holstein
bulls 50.0053.00, 80 bead 90 -

105 lb. 31.0039.00; 32head 90
105 lb. Holstein heifers 39.50
41.00, one lot 84 lb. 21.00.

SHEEP: Market not fully
tested; few Choice and
Prime 60-80 lb. new crop
lambs 68.0074.00; Utility and
Good slaughter ewes 18.00
21.00.
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900 45 737

Last Wednesday
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Last Wednesday's Auction

CATTLE: Compared to i
Monday alauglberrieers 50- JjJJJ***; Wb w«Mt to_SD

SLAUGHTER SIEERS:I.DO lower, cows steady to choice andPrifee 3-4weak; bollocks steady to 50 JTj^rr.Ti **

CtaiceM I&MH &

HiSrSPS,. SSu {ew mainly.. 2.38.00iti i?r 39-60; high “Good abd lowib’aiSl M 35.5f1587.00; Good
2-3 34.00-38.75; Standard ando7«85» nigh Good and low invChoice 2-3 950-1200 lb. 36.00-

37.10; Good 2-3 1000-1275 lb.
34.00-36,35; Standard 31.00- 23 800-950 lb.

HEIFERS; jiSjj
Choice 08 750000 lb. 33.70 SjSSL£^«SfSS:
35.75; Good 2-3 31.0033.75.

COWS: Utility and high I 2 Cuit,er
dressing Cutter 1-3 CaMer and low Cutter 23.75-
31.00. few 31.25-31.75; Cutter BUT.! jOCKS- lonft.27.75-20.50; Canner and low
Cutter 26.5027.50.

BULLOCKS; Choice 23 600(1975-1250 lb*

1000-1250 lb. 38.25-30.25; “gJJvJ’ v- w *. r
ftmvi it nfLsft (V) BULLS: Yield grade 1

crraH« i 11001700 lb. 35.0037.75, few
11001850 lb 36 0038 85* 38.0038.85; yield grade 2SfLd'S S’ 10001350 lb. 32.5035.50.
38.5039.10, individual 1610 lb.

FEEDER STEERS: Vealer,Around 25 head Choice 1000 VEAL HALVES. Vealers
1125 lb. with Choice JP™*slaughter, finish 36.7536.85, 2;°° US^isft,dard
one lot Choice 975 lb. 33.85. gf’00 to™

VP1at Patvrrs- vmlm VEALERS: Prime 75.00VEAL CALVES. VealerS sq.oo,few 81.0033.50; Choice
VEALERS: Few Choice 68-()0-75.00; Good tolow

and Prime 75.0080.00; Good c® 50.0067.00; Good
to low Choice 48.0060.00; 0 00l0

;
00LS«^« d

nn
a?n

d
Standard andGood 90110lb. *OMLOO’ 70*

22.0029.00. 90 lb-19.0027.00.
SHEEP: Few Choice and

Prime 5070 lb. new crop
lambs fully steady at 61.00 ?I's?-34 '00, couple 34.00-
70.00. 39.00.

18 1017 400
Last Thursday

973 598 16
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HAY, STRAW & EAR
CORN SALE

Every Wednesday at 12 Noon.
NOTICE

One more hey sale for Harvey Z. Martin.
Moving March 31 to David H. Good, Maple Ave.,

Leola. /

PAUL Z. MARTIN SALES STABLES
2 miles East of Intercourse

SALE MANAGEDBY
HARVEY Z. MARTIN

VINTAGE SALES
STABLES, INC.

PARADISE, PENNA.
BULLS. STEERS, BUTCHER COWS,

LAMBS AND VEAL CALVES
SOLD ON COMMISSION

SALE EVERY TUESDAY 12 NOON

HOG SALES
Every Saturday At 9:00 A.M.

Every Wednesday At 9:00 A.M.

FOR MARKETING INFORMATION
PHONE AREA CODE 717-442-4181

Or215-458-5060
L Robert Frame, Manager

For 24 Hour MarketReportint Service,
Call 717-763-3117

Box 100 _ Paradise. Pa
10 milesEast of Lancaster on Rt 30

TRY A
CLASSIFIED

EVERY FRIDAY

FEEDER CATTLE
12 NOON
Lancaster

Stockyards, inc.

ATTENTION FARMERS!!
SPRAY MATERIAL

AAtrex 80-W
PRINCEP
LASSO
BLADEX

SUTAN +6.7E
PARAQUAT
FURADAN
LOROX, etc.

Quofity Conklin Products
liquid Nitrogen Trader Loud Lots.

COKER 16 SEED CORN
Good Seedling Vigor, excellent standability and a
High Yielding single cross hybrid.

Delivered to your farm now at low prices.

MELVIN R. WEAVER
Box 529
ieim,PA
-569-6576

Livestock market and auction
Lancaster
Weekly

COMPLETE
LIVESTOCK

BUYING SERVICE
Specializing in order buying

of Stockers & Feeders
FRANKDUSSINGER

LIVESTOCK ORDER BUYER
PHONE: t717|397-7539

MARIN LIVESTOCK
WashingtonBoro, PA 17582

Office Phone)7l7|-872-5491
JohnBowman

Phone: |717|653-5728 '

Ron Ranck
Phone: 1717)656-9849

Friday, MarchIf ,
CatfleCahres

This Week 4150 1450
Last Week 4009 - 1220
Last Year 5227 1282

CATTLE: Slaughter steers
50-1.00 lower, some sales 1.50
lower; cows , steady
throughout early part of
weekbut closing sales 50-1.00
lower, extremes 1.50 lower;
bullocks 50-1.00 lower; bulls
steady to 1.00 lower. Supply
included ..

50 percent
slaughter steers, 19 percent
cows, 6 percent bulls, 4
percent heifers with the
balance feeder steers. -

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 34
1100-1325 lb. 36.75-38.75;
Choice 2-41050-1350 lb. 36.50-
38.00, few mainly 2 38.00-
39.00 with around 20 head
early 39.00-40.75; high Good
and low Choice 24 35.50-
37.00; Good 24 1000-1250 lb.
34.0046.75; Standard 30.00-
34.75.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 24 750-050 lb. 33.75-
37.50, few Choice 4 32.25-
34.00; Good 24 750400 Ib.
30.0045.00.

COWS: Utility and high
dressing Cutter 28.00-30.50,,
'few 30.5042.00; around 20'
head 1400-1700 lb. Utility
Commercial 24 Holsteins
early part of week 31.50-
32.75; Cutter 26.75-30.00;
Canner andfew Cutter 23.75-
27.50.

BULLOCKS: Choice 1000-
1300 lb. 37.5049.50, few 39.50-
41.00; Good 975-1250 lb. 32,50-
38.50.

BULLS: Yield grade 1
1100-1600 lb. 35.00-39.25, few
39.25-40.25;- yield .grade 2
1000-1350 lb. 32.50-37.00.

VEAL CALVES: Vealera
uneven. Choice and Prime
firm to 2.00 higher, Standard
and Good steady to weak,
instances 2.00 lower.

VEALERS: Prime 75.00-
50.00, few 80.00-83.50; Choice
62.00- Good to low
Choice 50:00-65,00; Good
42.00- Standard and
Good 110-120 lb. 30:00-42.00,
95-115 IK 24.00-81100, 70-90 lb.
19.00- few Utility and
Standard 60415 lb. 10.00-16.00.

RETURNED TO FARM:
Bulk 90-105lb. Holstein bulls.
28.00- 34.00-39.00,75
head 100-115 lb.--Holstein
bulls sold in graded lots
50.0053.00; couple
lots 90-105 lb. Holstein
heifers 39.5041.00.
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news
Local

BJd+Offered+
EarCom 61.25 72.66
Shelled Com 2.75- 2.94
Bailey

, 1.87 2.07
Oats -

. Local. 1.52
- Western 1.82
Wheat '

Millers '

3.4f1.
Soybeans

. 4.82
SoybeanMeal

Baltimore
USDA

171.50

Report delayed in market
news office:

%ain
Friday, March 19

LThese' pricesare made up
* ofthe average prices quoted

by anumbcrof participating
areatfeedand grain con-
cerns.-It should be. noted,
however, that not every
dealer or broker handles
each commodity. AH prices
are 'per bushel except ear
corn"and soybean meal
which are per ton. „

The average prices quoted
Friday, Mar. 19, are as
follows:' 4 -

LEBANON
VALLEY

LIVESTOCK
MARKET,INC.

I mile East of
Fredericksburg
alongRoute 222

PHONE JONESTOWN
865-2881

Sale,entry Tuesday at 1:30
P.M. startinf with feeder cattle
and pits. :

NEW HOLLAND The Action Auction

AUCTIONS make the difference in
marketing livestock!

NEW HOLLAND ,«*« the difference
in auctions!

MONDAY’SACTION;
8:00 A.M. - Fat Hogs
10:00 A.M - Horse Sate
11:00 A.M. - Hay, Straw & Ear Corn
230 P M.-FatSteers. Bulls. Cows & Veal

WEDNESDAY'SACTION:
12.-00 Noon - Hay. Straw & Ear Corn
12:30 P M. - Dairy Sale

THURSDAY'S ACTION:
11:00 A.M. - Beef Sale

Order of Sale- Bulls. Fat Steers. Cows. Veal.

NEW HOILAND SALES STABLES INC.
New Holland, PA

Abram W. Oiffenbacb, Manager Phone: 717-354-4341

1.76
2.00

3.59


